Effects of 'socio-spatial’ context on advertising efficiency AN

The cumulative « living room » effect

MOOD
OTHER PEOPLE\
Ad recall

= /

CONTENT

Index recall by room

250
200
150 100 111 122
100 . ——— 2 N
50 69
0
Kitchen Any room Bedroom Living room

NNNNNNNNNNNNNNNNN " Indexed to non-professional content

AN
Index recall by device
TV screen 100
Tablet/smartphone 75
Computer 63
Index recall, other context factors
250
200 160
123
150 100 120 -
100
50
0
Any ad Soundbar  Watching with  Watching
others professional
content *

Source: Thinkbox ‘Context effects’ survey March 2024
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